LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN SENIOR MARRON ET DAN

24.03.20179
Epreuves
deFS -
+10pts) SANIER Marie-Helene (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
T (+20pts) NICOLAS Annabelle (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
5 BRUNEAU Cynthia (41,CVL) SAINT MARTIN SPORTS
-60 v
RENAUD Corentin (41,CVL) DROUE JUDO CLUB
-66 -
7 GERMAIN Solal (41,CVL) DROUE JUDO CLUB
-73 -
NC CHEVEREAU Kilian (41, CVL) JC MEROIS
NC JUSSERAND Dominique (41, CVL) JUDO CLUB SELLOIS
-81 -

T (+40pts) LEROY Josselin (41, CVL) JC MEROIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LE HALPER David (41, CVL)
NIVAULT Fabien (41, CVL)
SANSOZ Aurélien (41, CVL)

VOLANT Lou (41, CVL)

-90
VOLANT Camille (41,CVL)
LEGENDRE Arnaud (41,CVL)
COLAS Jean-Pascal (41,CVL)
PASTY Etienne (41,CVL)

+90

BRAILLON William-Thomas (41,CVL)
MARVILLE Francois (41,CVL)

MAUGUIN Bruno (41, CVL)

VOLANT Pierre (41,CVL)

csoucquols

JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

CSoucquaols

DROUE JUDO CLUB

DROUE JUDO CLUB

JC MEROIS

JUDO CLUB SELLOIS

CASLJUDO

JUDO CLUB SELLOIS

JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV

JC BRACILIEN

DROUE JUDO CLUB



